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Year

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Name of the
award/ medal

Bronze

Bronze

Gold (Demo
Gatka Shastar
Pardarshan)
Gold (400 mts)
and Gold (800
mts)

Silver (1500

Mts 5000 Mits )

Gold (3000
Steeple Chase
Open
Competition
AFI held at
Patiala.)

Bronze

Score:544;
Position: VII

Score:356;
Position: 273
Score:540;
Position: 386
Silver
(Taekwando)

Level of
competition
(University /
State / National
/ International)

Team /
Individual

2022-2023 (SPORTS)

Individual  [nter-college
university
Individual  \"ter-college
university
Individual State level
Individual State level
Individual State level
Individual State level
Individual State level
India open
Individual Compitition
(Air Weapons)
North Zone
Individual Shooting
Championship
Individual )
naividua National
Individual State level

Nature of
competition

(Sports/
Cultural)

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Name of the
student(s)

Piyush Sethi
Ajar

Jobanpreet
Singh

Taranpreet Kaur

Ajar

Ajar

Ajar

Ankita

Ankita

Ankita

Sonia




2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

2nd

2 nd
18t
2 nd
3 rd

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd (Brc)

Individual

Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

Individual

Individual

Team

Individual

Individual

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Inter Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Inter Zonal Youth
Fest.

Classical Vocal

Jhoomar ( Flok
Dance)

On the Spot
Painting

Rangoli
Poster Making
Still Life

Cartooning

Installation

Rangoli
Essay Writing (

Eng.)

Installation

Jhoomer (Folk
Dance)

Poster Making

Sandeep Kaur

Johanpreet Singh
Mohit Kumar
Bhatia
Sukhwinderjeet
Singh

Manmeet Singh
Sukhvir Singh
Sunny
Kamalpreet
Amandeep Singh
Jaspal Singh
Kulwinder Singh

Gunwant Kaur

Jasmeet Kaur

Sakshl

Taranjit Kaur
Paramijit Singh
Gorav

Manraj Singh

Jonsar

Diksha

Amandeep Kaur

Paramijit Singh
Gorav

Manraj Singh
Jonsar
Sukhwinderjeet
Singh

Jasmeet Kaur




2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Bronze

RDC-2022
Participation
(Prade)

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Silver

Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

State

National

State

National

National

Open National

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

State

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Akash Nagpal,
Lakshdeep Singh,
Sahil Kumar,
Jagroop Singh,
Jaskaran Singh,
Ajay Kumar

Harpreet Kaur

Sonia

Sonia

Sonia

Sonia

Sonia

Lakshdeep Singh

Ruchika

Ankita

Ankita

Ankita

Ankita

Akash Nagpal,
Lakshdeep Singh,
Sahil Kumar,
Jagroop Singh,
Jaskaran Singh,
Ajay Kumar



GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

RDC-2022 Ashishpal
2022 (Pglrjtlﬁllga:tlon Individual National Cultural
Programme)

2021 Ist Zonal Youth Classical Music

Individual Festival (Vocal) Sandeep Kaur
2021 3rd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Folk Song Madhu Bala
2021 3rd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Gazal Navpreet kaur

Harsimranjit kaur
2021 1st Team ZO”?" Vgt Heritage Quiz )
Festival Rekha Rani
Kamaldeep Kaur

2021 2nd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Poster Making Jasmeet Kaur
2021 3rd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Cartooning Taranjit Kaur
2021 2nd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Rangoli Jasmeet Kaur
2021 1st Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Collage Making  Satvir Singh
2021 3rd Zonal Youth

Individual Festival Still Life Mandeep Singh

2020-2021 (SPORTYS)

Nil (Due to Covid)

2020-2021 (CULTURAL)

Nil (Due to Covid)



GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Individual State Sports Sudha
2019 Bronze Individual State Sports Sudha
2019 Silver Individual State Sports Sahil Gill

Jaspreet Singh,
Harjot Singh,
Manjit Singh,
Manjinder Singh

Amandeep
Singh,Sachin

Bhalla,Manjinder
Singh

Silver Team University Sports



GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Inter University

Zonal

Tabla

Non-Percusion

Classical Music
\Vocal

Essay Writing

Poem Writing

Muhavredar
Vaartalap

Poster Making

Collage Making

HERITAGE
QuUIZ

Mehandi
Tokri Making
Khido

Rassa Vatna

Pakhi

Mitti De
Khidone
Hand Writing
(English)
Hand Writing
(Hindi)

Geet/ Gazal

Moral Education

Manpreet Singh

Rahul Bhardwaj

Manpreet Singh

Komalpreet
Kaur
Milanpreet
Singh

Simran
Kuldeep Kumar
Kuljit Singh

Ramandeep
Kaur
Gurbachan
Singh

Amandeep Kaur
Gaganjot kaur

Harpreet Kaur

Preeti

Amanpreet
Singh

Arpana Kumari

Bhupinderjit
Singh

Tajinder Singh
Shalu

Neelam
Ravinder Kaur
Madhu Bala

Gurinder Kaur
6




GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Individual State Sports Sudha

Individual State Sports Balkaran Singh

Individual State Sports Pusap Bhardwaj

Individual International Sports Sudha

Individual State Sports Sudha

Individual State Sports Sudha

Gold Individual State Sports Sudha

Silver Individual University Sports Kisan Bahadur

Bronze Individual University Sports Satbinder Singh

Bronze Individual University Sports Pushap Bhardwaj




2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Bhangra

Percussion Tabla
Creative Writing
(Essay)

Still Life

Khido

Luddi

Classical Music
Vocal

Light Music Vocal

(Gazal)

Mehandi

Heritage Quiz

Rajandeep Singh
Sansai Pal
Rajinder Kumar
Kuldeep Singh
Jagwinder Singh
Gurjiwan Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Jobanpreet Singh
Harpreet Singh

Manpreet Singh
Komalpreet Kaur
Kuljinder Singh

Ankita

Kuldeep Singh
Harpreet Singh
Jobanpreet Singh
Gurjiwan Singh
Jagwinder Singh
Bhupinder Jhans
Rajinder Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Rajandeep Singh
Sansai Pal
Pravdeep Singh

Manpreet Singh
Manpreet Singh

Preeti
Amandeep Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur

Maninder Kaur
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2018

2018

2018

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

GIANI KARTAR SINGH MEMORIAL
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TANDA URMAR

Team

Team

Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Team

Individual

Individual

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival

Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival
Zonal Youth
Festival

Inter Zonal Youth
Festival

Inter Zonal Youth
Festival
Inter Zonal Youth
Festival

Muhavradar
Vartalap

Ladies Traditinal
Song

Group Song

On The Spot
Painting

Pakhi Making

Poem Recitation

Bhangra

Still Life
Creative Writing
(Eassy)

Mahan Singh
Prabhdeep Singh
Amninder Singh
Ashna Devi
Simran
Anuradha
Gurpreet Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Jasdeep Kaur
Manoj Kumar
Jaideep Singh
Jatin Kumar
Narinder Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Nisha Devi

Tajinder Singh
Komalpreet Kaur

Gurpreet Singh
Jobanpreet Singh
Rajandeep Singh
Rajinder Kumar
Kuldeep Singh
Jagwinder Singh
Gurjiwan Singh
Sansai Pal
Harpreet Singh
Kuljinder Singh

Komalpreet Kaur

Komalpreet Kaur
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