

Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at University/state/national / international level during the last five years

University/state/national / international level during the last five years						
Year	Name of the award/ medal	Team / Individual	Level of competition (University / State / National / International)	Nature of competition (Sports / Cultural)	Name of the student(s)	
		2022-2023	(SPORTS)			
2022-23	Bronze	Individual	Inter-college university	Sports	Piyush Sethi	
2022-23	Bronze	Individual	Inter-college university	Sports	Ajar	
2022-23	Gold (Demo Gatka Shastar Pardarshan)	Individual	State level	Sports	Jobanpreet Singh	
2022-23	Gold (400 mts) and Gold (800 mts)	Individual	State level	Sports	Taranpreet Kaur	
2022-23	Silver (1500 Mts 5000 Mts )	Individual	State level	Sports	Ajar	
2022-23	Gold (3000 Steeple Chase Open Competition AFI held at Patiala.)	Individual	State level	Sports	Ajar	
2022-23	Bronze	Individual	State level	Sports	Ajar	
2022-23	Score:544; Position: VII	Individual	India open Compitition (Air Weapons)	Sports	Ankita	
2022-23	Score:356; Position: 273	Individual	North Zone Shooting Championship	Sports	Ankita	
2022-23	Score:540; Position: 386	Individual	National	Sports	Ankita	
2022-23	Silver (Taekwando)	Individual	State level	Sports	Sonia	



2022-2023 (CULTURAL)						
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Classical Vocal	Sandeep Kaur	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Jhoomar ( Flok Dance )	Johanpreet Singh Mohit Kumar Bhatia Sukhwinderjeet Singh Manmeet Singh Sukhvir Singh Sunny Kamalpreet Amandeep Singh Jaspal Singh Kulwinder Singh	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	On the Spot Painting	Gunwant Kaur	
2022-23	1 <sup>st</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Rangoli	Incompat Vanu	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Poster Making	Jasmeet Kaur	
2022-23	$3^{\rm rd}$	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Still Life	Sakshl	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Cartooning	Taranjit Kaur	
2022-23	1st	Team	Zonal Youth Festival Zonal Youth Festival Zonal Youth Festival Zonal Youth Festival	Installation	Paramjit Singh Gorav Manraj Singh Jonsar	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Rangoli	Diksha	
2022-23	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Essay Writing ( Eng. )	Amandeep Kaur	
2022-23	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Team	Inter Zonal Youth Festival	Installation	Paramjit Singh Gorav Manraj Singh Jonsar	
2022-23	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Jhoomer (Folk Dance)	Sukhwinderjeet Singh	
2022-23	3rd (Brc)	Individual	Inter Zonal Youth Fest.	Poster Making	Jasmeet Kaur	



Anna Anna (Chopies)							
2022	Bronze	<b>2021-2022</b> Team	(SPORTS)  State	Sports	Akash Nagpal, Lakshdeep Singh, Sahil Kumar, Jagroop Singh, Jaskaran Singh, Ajay Kumar		
2022	RDC-2022 Participation (Prade)	Individual	National	Sports	Harpreet Kaur		
2021	Bronze	Individual	State	Sports	Sonia		
2021	Bronze	Individual	National	Sports	Sonia		
2021	Gold	Individual	National	Sports	Sonia		
2021	Bronze	Individual	Open National	Sports	Sonia		
2021	Bronze	Individual	State	Sports	Sonia		
2021	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Lakshdeep Singh		
2021	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Ruchika		
2021	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Ankita		
2021	Bronze	Individual	State	Sports	Ankita		
2021	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Ankita		
2021	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Ankita		
2022	Silver	Team	State	Sports	Akash Nagpal, Lakshdeep Singh, Sahil Kumar, Jagroop Singh, Jaskaran Singh, Ajay Kumar		



2021-2022 (CULTURAL)						
2022	RDC-2022 Participation (Cultural Programme)	Individual	National	Cultural	Ashishpal	
2021	1st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Classical Music (Vocal)	Sandeep Kaur	
2021	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Folk Song	Madhu Bala	
2021	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Gazal	Navpreet kaur	
2021	1 st	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Heritage Quiz	Harsimranjit kaur Rekha Rani Kamaldeep Kaur	
2021	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Poster Making	Jasmeet Kaur	
2021	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Cartooning	Taranjit Kaur	
2021	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Rangoli	Jasmeet Kaur	
2021	1 st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Collage Making	Satvir Singh	
2021	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Still Life	Mandeep Singh	
2020-2021 (SPORTS)						
Nil (Due to Covid)						
2020-2021 (CULTURAL)						
		Nil (Due	to Covid)			



	2019-2020 (SPORTS)								
2019	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha				
2019	Bronze	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha				
2019	Silver	Individual	State	Sports	Sahil Gill				
2020	Gold	Team	State	Sports	Jaspreet Singh, Harjot Singh, Manjit Singh,				
2020	Silver	Team	University	Sports	Manjinder Singh Amandeep Singh,Sachin Bhalla,Manjinder Singh				



2019-2020 (CULTURAL)						
2019	1st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Tabla	Manpreet Singh	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Non-Percusion	Rahul Bhardwaj	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Classical Music Vocal	Manpreet Singh	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Essay Writing	Komalpreet Kaur	
2019	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Poem Writing	Milanpreet Singh	
				3.6.1. I	Simran	
2019	2nd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Muhavredar Vaartalap	Kuldeep Kumar	
				•	Kuljit Singh	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Poster Making	Ramandeep Kaur	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Collage Making	Gurbachan Singh	
	3rd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	HERITAGE QUIZ	Amandeep Kaur	
2019					Gaganjot kaur	
					Harpreet Kaur	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Mehandi	Preeti	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Tokri Making	Amanpreet Singh	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Khido	Arpana Kumari	
2019	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Rassa Vatna	Bhupinderjit Singh	
2019	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Pakhi	Tajinder Singh	
2019	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Mitti De Khidone	Shalu	
2019	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Hand Writing (English)	Neelam	
2019	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Hand Writing (Hindi)	Ravinder Kaur	
2020	1st	Individual	Inter University	Geet/ Gazal	Madhu Bala	
2019	1st	Individual	Zonal	Moral Education	Gurinder Kaur	



2010 2010 (GPOPITG)							
2018-2019 (SPORTS)							
2018	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha		
2018	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Balkaran Singh		
2018	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Pusap Bhardwaj		
2018	Gold	Individual	International	Sports	Sudha		
2018	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha		
2019	Bronze	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha		
2018	Gold	Individual	State	Sports	Sudha		
2019	Silver	Individual	University	Sports	Kisan Bahadur		
2018	Bronze	Individual	University	Sports	Satbinder Singh		
2018	Bronze	Individual	University	Sports	Pushap Bhardwaj		



	2018-2019 (CULTURAL)						
2018 1st	1st	Taam	Zonal Youth Festival	Bhangra	Rajandeep Singh Sansai Pal Rajinder Kumar Kuldeep Singh Jagwinder Singh Gurjiwan Singh		
					Gurpreet Singh Jobanpreet Singh Harpreet Singh		
2018	1st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Percussion Tabla	Manpreet Singh		
2018	1 st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Creative Writing (Essay)	Komalpreet Kaur		
2018	1st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Still Life	Kuljinder Singh		
2018	1st	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Khido	Ankita		
2018	2nd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Luddi	Kuldeep Singh Harpreet Singh Jobanpreet Singh Gurjiwan Singh Jagwinder Singh Bhupinder Jhans Rajinder Kumar Gurpreet Singh Rajandeep Singh Sansai Pal Pravdeep Singh		
2018	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Classical Music Vocal	Manpreet Singh		
2018	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Light Music Vocal (Gazal)	Manpreet Singh		
2018	2nd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Mehandi	Preeti		
2018	2nd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Heritage Quiz	Amandeep Kaur Lovepreet Kaur Maninder Kaur		



2018	2nd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Muhavradar Vartalap	Mahan Singh Prabhdeep Singh Amninder Singh
		Team			Ashna Devi Simran
2018	3rd		Zonal Youth Festival	Ladies Traditinal Song	Anuradha Gurpreet Kaur Lovepreet Kaur
					Jasdeep Kaur
2018	3rd	Team	Zonal Youth Festival	Group Song	Manoj Kumar Jaideep Singh Jatin Kumar Narinder Kaur Mandeep Kaur Nisha Devi
2018	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	On The Spot Painting	Tajinder Singh
2018	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Pakhi Making	Komalpreet Kaur
2018	3rd	Individual	Zonal Youth Festival	Poem Recitation	Gurpreet Singh
2018	3rd	Team	Inter Zonal Youth Festival	Bhangra	Jobanpreet Singh Rajandeep Singh Rajinder Kumar Kuldeep Singh Jagwinder Singh Gurjiwan Singh Sansai Pal Harpreet Singh Kuljinder Singh
2018	2nd	Individual	Inter Zonal Youth Festival	Still Life	Komalpreet Kaur
2018	2nd	Individual	Inter Zonal Youth Festival	Creative Writing (Eassy)	Komalpreet Kaur